Purchases of own shares from July 1st to 5th 2024

Daily weighted

Name of the Issuer Identity code of the Issuer Day of t.he Identity cpde of the financial | Total daily volume (in average purchase |[Market (MIC Code)
transaction instrument number of shares) .
price of the shares
IPSEN 549300M6SGDPB4Z94P11 01/07/2024 FR0010259150 4 400 114,6643 XPAR
IPSEN 549300M6SGDPB4Z94P11 01/07/2024 FR0010259150 1 600 114,6941 CEUX
IPSEN 549300M6SGDPB4Z94P11 02/07/2024 FR0010259150 5000 113,7584 XPAR
IPSEN 549300M6SGDPB4Z294P11 02/07/2024 FR0010259150 2 000 113,7221 CEUX
IPSEN 549300M6SGDPB4Z294P11 03/07/2024 FR0010259150 9372 112,9871 XPAR
IPSEN 549300M6SGDPB4Z294P11 03/07/2024 FR0010259150 4093 112,9235 CEUX
IPSEN 549300M6SGDPB4Z94P11 03/07/2024 FR0010259150 300 112,6383 TQEX
IPSEN 549300M6SGDPB4294P11 03/07/2024 FR0010259150 235 112,5774 AQEU
IPSEN 549300M6SGDPB4Z94P11 04/07/2024 FR0010259150 7 091 114,1958 XPAR
IPSEN 549300M6SGDPB4Z94P11 04/07/2024 FR0010259150 2909 114,1684 CEUX
IPSEN 549300M6SGDPB4Z94P11 05/07/2024 FR0010259150 7 561 111,8557 XPAR
IPSEN 549300M6SGDPB4Z94P11 05/07/2024 FR0010259150 3353 111,7468 CEUX
IPSEN 549300M6SGDPB4794P11 05/07/2024 FR0010259150 838 111,8063 TQEX
IPSEN 549300M6SGDPB4794P11 05/07/2024 FR0010259150 558 111,8204 AQEU
TOTAL 49 310 113,2432

Name of the Issuer

IPSEN
IPSEN
IPSEN
IPSEN
IPSEN
IPSEN
IPSEN
IPSEN
IPSEN
IPSEN
IPSEN
IPSEN
IPSEN
IPSEN
IPSEN
IPSEN
IPSEN
IPSEN
IPSEN
IPSEN
IPSEN
IPSEN
IPSEN
IPSEN
IPSEN
IPSEN
IPSEN
IPSEN
IPSEN
IPSEN
IPSEN
IPSEN
IPSEN
IPSEN
IPSEN
IPSEN
IPSEN
IPSEN

Identity code of the Issuer
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Day/Hour of the
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Identity code of the
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Price per unit
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Reference number of the

transaction
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Purpose of the buyback
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01/07/2024 15:44:55
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67
55
73
31
67
7
21
81
11
21

20
50
63
98
16
39
75
79
52

75
14
14
14
14
32
56
48

18
58
81
50
57
80
43
57

70
53
81
74

(&)]

27

43
22
31
26
11

54

23

50

78
69
69
78
57

57
66

63
79
73
70
68
60
51

114,3000
114,3000
114,2000
114,3000
114,3000
114,3000
114,3000
114,3000
114,2000
114,2000
114,3000
114,2000
114,3000
114,6000
114,6000
114,5000
114,5000
114,5000
114,5000
114,4000
114,4000
114,4000
114,4000
114,8000
114,8000
114,8000
114,8000
114,7000
114,7000
114,5000
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114,4000
114,4000
114,4000
114,4000
114,7000
114,7000
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114,6000
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114,5000
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114,4000
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115,0000
115,0000
115,0000
115,0000
115,0000
115,0000
115,0000
115,0000
115,0000
115,0000
115,0000
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115,0000
115,0000
115,0000
114,9000
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114,8000
115,1000
115,0000
115,0000
115,0000

115,0000
114,7000

114,8000
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EUR
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fAuXyuGhRCGSXikyGWGNogA
O1bbvjbwQgmZCijzliwidtwA
2695816300045
A9UQXFeJSBiaclCGNz58dQA
2695818762045
Hvx4W1R3S9uQh020opJdUuwA
92J7JRBARXWQgNh9ESssowA
ZbyNzcW XRKyFeyIX8pgKrQA
YF_JoL5SSxijv-3GcphAZgA
pyrXzXh9QTgRaCxmsKtHsAA
LCnw8zSIRHIQV5bRtdgGOQA
SxHpVz_BS4euv_dWutkYCgA
RKpGKqgARZSTZIw-y85KpQA
2695836268045
1leuGDX_YQOeudOmfieSGTQA
2695837087045
2695837088045
2695837089045
6YECzqt6 T3mEPe1rt99GnwA
Uebm2nPJQjSMnhZ58T9YDAA
G-8nyxDeTruleO3Chxp_TwA
bDvmMkRKQTW GHknZ53gx20wA
f_vNM4IXRkajCux63LAgIwA
jihwlwhxSYCcgX1bHyVgpgA
2695853809045
2695853810045
2695853811045
2695854744045
2695854745045
Kf0SadX4T6aVIG88bB6tjQA
bcahi5rBRhelmKEpx51qOAA
2695867546045
2695872533045
2695872534045
2695877820045
2695877821045
2695877822045
LBhYvxceTI2WW1_|IS6LKRQA
Ttpxex6hTd2BrsqjyY_8bQA
wM7dAUOMQn66dH1IN53LDLAA
NIp35T5nSDOcCEFWGClelgA
2695877817045
2695877818045
2695877819045
2695880013045
b2I4WEIZQxK30QHIiD7FimwA
mFlaCtPsSGOa94Y-I5AfJIQA
2695882563045
2695882564045
vs5GkMehST-5WiCAVays2QA
dgMhh7stS5W40dkIDs4zGAA
Q8dHLy00Q-2GLptLaMCySAA
2v9i9SHbTAa6jULIN6ZNSgA
JWNMqedjQAUKRZp2CWIDMQA
IkgvfUxMQYiJW|_xchdvQAA
2695888232045
2695888238045
2695888239045
2695888391045
0MzX06QQR7uGx8fo4bj8FQA
jRkdOFNFROW6yjgBB48aPAA
gl7YopvATZ2e3ATTC7AyEAA
T1nyh113QpykBIhn6jfG1AA
2695898611045
z54zuojBSBSanQSW3TchiAA
AdbxbglCStmk4UX5hgkflQA
Vp9bUCgZQEyZ-UvL8TNbeQA
E3h2Z3diTpWmmVO0y3pLSjgA
nbofjVEWQF-1QZwDO3nMXgA
2695911758045
2695922117045
2695922118045
0CM6xB6dS1GChiHSWRZfLgA
2695922119045
UOASThSZSxillyPUtB_t AA
2695947064045
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2695947065045
RXCDdtQORHahSblctspn_AA
RtZj3YXVRIU98ZGAS5TIWPQA

CQVCiEeyRBicUI-fS6CgtQA
nBPO2nt3QQGP8Dgco5DEUQA
dYsrVvo5TouVkqQvIKEwywA
5_U547ziRmuDaZULaDStBwA

2695953405045
9SuBkYBPSeiAtsSEnsGa6QA
i0t1lvqDQzSZ0GMXZYV92wA

XMB-F-HZRKOE23UUUeasXAA

2695968611045

2695968612045

2695968613045

2695968614045

1UBNZ-P9SVOkgmKnOOE4jwA

2695982931045

eT3Whb6L6T3OESHGTBKVSxgA

2695982932045

SvDJqYbKRfKrJzISQnfTtQA
2mD1IDKCSO0CNz7Pa92jFugA

2695994226045

2695996463045

kHDpSGdnSaGjDSJ51sPCewA
htjINVI5ST8CepQ9AfCq7FwWA
dzO-66VYTg6-pmpj3ZgSZAA
BjKBFj43RIuSjlk6e5y4 _gA
UR2ImgfOSpKeSmxbAHKvOgA
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DKRgEbIHQVSCreBOzvgbNQA
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